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kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur=18:03 
Reeks:1 
 1 6638 Vinck Sam                  ESAK  7.69m   95  
 2 6395 Denis Simon                KAPE  7.31m   95  
 3 6399 De Bie Jelle               ESAK  6.76m   95  
 4 6310 Van Boven Jordy          KAPE  6.50m   95  
 5 6546 De Backer Manuel*     ESAK  6.31m   96  
 6 6851 Scoponi Gianni             ESAK  5.62m   96  
 
verspringen               Min Dames  Uur=18:36 
Reeks:1 
 1 5680 Acke Britt                 ACBR  3.78m   95  
 2 5780 Maselis Iris               ABES  3.33m   96  
 
discuswerpen 0,600kg      Pup Heren  Uur=18:40 
Reeks:1 
 1 4656 Van Den Eynden Jordi      KAPE  18.05m  98  
 
kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Dames  Uur=18:44 
Reeks:1 
 1 690 Geussens Lore              ESAK  6.03m   00  
 2 691 Van Loenhout Lora         ESAK  5.15m   00  
 3 862 Vanthillo Cordulle        ESAK  3.68m   01  
 
discuswerpen 0,600kg      Pup Dames  Uur=18:46 
Reeks:1 
 1 3893 Broos Sarah                ESAK  9.34m   98  
 
kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Heren  Uur=18:47 
Reeks:1 
 1 1334 Scoponi Dante              ESAK  6.74m   99  
 2 9000 Bert Van Loenhout         ESAK  3.78m   00  
 3 9001 Robbe Geussens            ESAK 3.31m   00  
 
verspringen               Min Heren  Uur=19:29 
Reeks:1 
 1 6638 Vinck Sam                  ESAK  4.45m   95  
 2 6395 Denis Simon                KAPE  4.13m   95  
 3 6546 De Backer Manuel*         ESAK  4.11m   96  
 4 6851 Scoponi Gianni             ESAK  4.03m   96  
 5 6310 Van Boven Jordy           KAPE  3.90m   95  
 6 6399 De Bie Jelle               ESAK  3.68m   95  
 
 
discuswerpen 0,600kg      Min Dames  Uur=19:01 
Reeks:1 
 1 5680 Acke Britt                 ACBR  21.50m  95  
 
1000 meter                Pup Heren  Uur=19:05 
Reeks:1 
 1 4656 Van Den Eynden Jordi      KAPE  3'40.0    98  



1000 meter                Pup Dames  Uur=19:10 
Reeks:1 
 0 3893 Broos Sarah                ESAK  5'21.1    98  
 
1000 meter                Ben Dames  Uur=19:12 
Reeks:1 
 1 522 Maselis Amber             ABES  4'17.4    99  
 2 690 Geussens Lore             ESAK  4'30.2    00  
 3 691 Van Loenhout Lora         ESAK  4'31.4    00  
 4 862 Vanthillo Cordulle        ESAK  5'04.1    01  
 
1000 meter                Ben Heren  Uur=19:07 
Reeks:1 
 1 1334 Scoponi Dante              ESAK  3'50.7    99  
 2 9000 Bert Van Loenhout         esak  4'36.5    00  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=19:38 
Reeks:1 
 1 786 De Bruyn Jelke             KAPE  16.57m  94  
 2 760 Tampere Lotte             KAPE  15.44m  94  
 3 818 De Bie Kim                 ESAK  14.54m  94  
 4 559 Van Schil Henrike         ESAK  13.62m  94  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=19:39 
Reeks:1 
 1 2092 Richter Saraya             KAPE  27.19m  92  
 2 1917 Denis Tessa                DUFF  17.56m  92  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=19:42 
Reeks:1 
 1 1180 Voet Katrien               AVKA 35.34m  Sen 82  
 2 251 Vanthillo Lynn             ESAK  32.67m  Jun 89  
 3 1259 Sauviller An               KAPE  32.35m  Sen 78  
 4 819 De Smet Liesbet           DUFF  31.16m  Sen 82  
 5 346 Geens Hilde                DUFF  29.06m  Jun 89  
 6 1628 Peeters Tine               DUFF  25.67m  Sen 84  
 7 2534 Busschops Annik           LYRA  23.03m  Mas 69  
 8 333 Schrauwen Annelies        KAPE  16.91m  Jun 89  
 
kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=19:34 
Reeks:1 
 1 411 De Bie Dries               ESAK  10.65m  89  
 2 268 Vanhaeren Bram            KAPE  10.65m  90  
 
kogelstoten 7,260kg       SM Heren  Uur=19:36 
Reeks:1 
 1 1570 Vanhaeren Tim             KAPE  11.67m Sen 88  
 2 2174 Debue Jeroen               AVLO 10.49m Sen 87  
 3 1998 Schrauwen Bert            KAPE  10.04m Sen 84  
 4 2452 Helsen Jorg                ACBR  10.01m Sen 83  
 5 1997 Schrauwen Steven          KAPE  9.99m  Sen 86  



 6 1060 Peeters Hans               ACHL  8.38m  Sen 83  
 7 5293 Vanthillo Alex             ESAK  7.47m  Mas 63  
 8 5795 't Hart Jan                ESAK  7.03m  Mas 55  
 9 2090 Spruyt Ben                 ESAK  6.56m  Sen 86  
 10 2089 Spruijt Bart               ESAK  6.09m  Sen 85  
 11 6108 Van Doren Peter           ESAK  4.74m  Mas 60  
 
1000 meter                Min Dames  Uur=19:12 
Reeks:1 
 0 5780 Maselis Iris               ABES  4'04.7    96  
 
1000 meter                Min Heren  Uur=19:09 
Reeks:1 
 1 6270 Maselis Jonas              ABES  3'11.3    95  
 2 6546 De Backer Manuel*         ESAK  3'21.7    96  
 3 6851 Scoponi Gianni            ESAK  3'57.1    96  
 
verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=19:43 
Reeks:1 
 1 921 Van Nieuwenhuyze Ludovic  HAC   5.16m +0.0  94  
 2 1028 Van Doren Senne           ESAK  4.01m +0.0  94  
 
verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=19:44 
Reeks:1 
 1 2474 Van Nieuwenhuyze Jonatha. HAC   6.00m +0.0  91  
 2 2161 Krijnen Filip              ESAK  5.28m +0.0  91  
 3 2362 Schrauwen Jeroen          KAPE  4.57m +0.0  91  
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=20:51 
Reeks:1 
 1 2092 Richter Saraya             KAPE  9.61m   92  
 2 2261 De Rijck Jente             ESAK  8.67m   91  
 3 2093 Staels Veerle              KAPE  7.73m   91  
 4 1917 Denis Tessa                DUFF  7.21m   92  
 
 
 
 
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=20:50 
Reeks:1 
 1 1259 Sauviller An               KAPE  9.88m  Sen 78  
 2 217 Geussens Ariane           ESAK  9.84m  Jun 90  
 3 251 Vanthillo Lynn             ESAK  9.61m  Jun 89  
 4 346 Geens Hilde                DUFF  9.47m  Jun 89  
 5 1180 Voet Katrien               AVKA 8.79m  Sen 82  
 6 819 De Smet Liesbet           DUFF  8.51m  Sen 82  
 7 2534 Busschops Annik           LYRA  8.45m  Mas 69  
 8 1628 Peeters Tine               DUFF  7.76m  Sen 84  
 9 333 Schrauwen Annelies        KAPE  6.50m  Jun 89  
 



speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=20:17 
Reeks:1 
 1 1998 Schrauwen Bert           KAPE 43.32m  Sen 84  
 2 2452 Helsen Jorg               ACBR  41.49m  Sen 83  
 3 2174 Debue Jeroen              AVLO 39.39m  Sen 87  
 4 1997 Schrauwen Steven       KAPE  38.86m  Sen 86  
 5 1879 't Hart Erik              ESAK  38.56m  Sen 85  
 6 411 De Bie Dries              ESAK  37.04m  Jun 89  
 7 1060 Peeters Hans              ACHL  29.57m  Sen 83  
 8 277 't Hart Pieter            ESAK  26.72m  Jun 90  
 9 5293 Vanthillo Alex            ESAK  20.40m  Mas 63  
 
hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=20:08 
Reeks:1 
 1 786 De Bruyn Jelke            KAPE  1.45m   94  
 2 760 Tampere Lotte             KAPE  1.33m   94  
 3 559 Van Schil Henrike       ESAK 1.33m   94  
 4 818 De Bie Kim                ESAK  1.30m   94  
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=20:58 
Reeks:1 
 1 485 Verweyen Jago            KAPE  12.09m  94  
 2 9002  Overbeeke  Ruben      NL 11.84m  00  
 3 494 De Rijck Pieter           ESAK  9.23m   93  
 4 306 Vlaeminck Matthias    ACBR  8.10m   94  
 5 1028 Van Doren Senne        ESAK  6.31m   94  
 
verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=20:46 
Reeks:1 
 1 559 Van Schil Henrike       ESAK  4.31m +0.0  94  
 2 760 Tampere Lotte             KAPE  4.20m +1.2  94  
 3 786 De Bruyn Jelke            KAPE  4.17m +0.6  94  
 4 818 De Bie Kim                ESAK  3.91m +0.2  94  
 
verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=20:45 
Reeks:1 
 1 2093 Staels Veerle             KAPE  4.63m +0.4  91  
  2261 De Rijck Jente            ESAK      NG   +0.0  91  
 
discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=20:49 
Reeks:1 
 1 2307 Goeman Wim              KAPE  30.78m  91  
 2 2308 Dobbeleir Yannick      KAPE  24.47m  91  
 3 2362 Schrauwen Jeroen       KAPE  21.14m  91  
 4 2161 Krijnen Filip             ESAK  20.62m  91  
 5 2309 De Bruyn Jesse            KAPE  19.98m  91  
  1932 Meeus Hans                LYRA      GP     92  
 
discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=21:25 
Reeks:1 
 1 268 Vanhaeren Bram         KAPE  28.82m  90  



discuswerpen 2,000kg      SM Heren  Uur=21:25 
Reeks:1 
 1 1570 Vanhaeren Tim            KAPE  32.70m  Sen 88  
 2 1997 Schrauwen Steven       KAPE  29.56m  Sen 86  
 3 2174 Debue Jeroen              AVLO 29.18m  Sen 87  
 4 2452 Helsen Jorg               ACBR  23.77m  Sen 83  
 5 1879 't Hart Erik              ESAK  23.11m  Sen 85  
 6 1998 Schrauwen Bert           KAPE  23.01m  Sen 84  
 7 1060 Peeters Hans              ACHL  21.59m  Sen 83  
 8 5795 't Hart Jan               ESAK  20.50m  Mas 55  
 9 5293 Vanthillo Alex            ESAK  14.63m  Mas 63  
 
kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=21:00 
Reeks:1 
 1 786 De Bruyn Jelke            KAPE  6.87m   94  
 2 760 Tampere Lotte             KAPE  6.61m   94  
 
hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur=21:26 
Reeks:1 
 1 2261 De Rijck Jente            ESAK  1.50m   91  
 
mijl            Cad Heren  Uur=21:03 
Reeks:1 
 1 596 Vanthillo Lander         ESAK  5'45.7    93  
 2 496 Janssens Kenji            ESAK  6'08.8    93  
 
mijl              Sch Heren  Uur=21:04 
Reeks:1 
 1 2160 De Bie Wonne             ESAK 5'24.7    92  
 2 2308 Dobbeleir Yannick      KAPE  5'36.9    91  
 
mijl              Cad Dames  Uur=21:35 
Reeks:1 
 1 760 Tampere Lotte             KAPE  7'54.8    94  
 2 786 De Bruyn Jelke            KAPE  7'54.8    94  
 
mijl                      JSM Dames  Uur=21:34 
Reeks:1 
 1 217 Geussens Ariane          ESAK 5'41.2   Jun 90  
 
kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=21:37 
Reeks:1 
 1 1932 Meeus Hans                LYRA  12.07m  92  
 2 2307 Goeman Wim              KAPE  11.54m  91  
 3 2161 Krijnen Filip             ESAK  9.33m   91  
 4 2309 De Bruyn Jesse            KAPE  8.96m   91  
 5 2308 Dobbeleir Yannick      KAPE 8.87m   91  
 6 2362 Schrauwen Jeroen       KAPE  8.17m   91  
 
 
 



discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=21:45 
Reeks:1       
 1 485 Verweyen Jago             KAPE  35.10m 94  
 2 9002  Overbeeke  Ruben         NL 33.47m 00  
 3 306 Vlaeminck Matthias        ACBR  22.17m 94  
 
mijl                      JSM Heren  Uur=21:43 
Reeks:1 
 1 1525 Escajadillo Vladimir*     BAV   4'52.9   Sen 81  
 2 1570 Vanhaeren Tim             KAPE  5'07.4   Sen 88  
 3 277 't Hart Pieter             ESAK  5'08.6   Jun 90  
 4 1997 Schrauwen Steven          KAPE  5'23.3   Sen 86  
 5 268 Vanhaeren Bram            KAPE  5'53.2   Jun 90  
 6 5293 Vanthillo Alex             ESAK  6'00.7   Mas 63  
 7 6108 Van Doren Peter           ESAK  6'15.5   Mas 60  
 


